
 
 

 
ADVANCED PLACEMENT EXAMINATIONS 

 
MAY 2025 

 
 

WEEK 1 
 
DATE & TIME  EXAMINATION SUBJECT ROOM 
 
Monday, May 5 

 7:30 - 11:30 BIOLOGY  MAIN GYM 
    LATIN  LEARNING COMMONS 
 11:30 - 3:30 EUROPEAN HISTORY MAIN GYM 
 
Tuesday, May 6 

 7:30 - 11:30 CHEMISTRY MAIN GYM 
 11:30 - 3:30 US GOVERNMENT MAIN GYM 
 
Wednesday, May 7 

 7:30 - 11:30 ENGLISH LITERATURE MAIN GYM 
 11:30 - 3:30 COMPUTER SCIENCE A MAIN GYM 
 
Thursday, May 8 

 7:30 - 11:30 STATISTICS MAIN GYM 
 
 
Friday, May 9 

 7:30 - 11:30 UNITED STATES HISTORY MAIN GYM 
      
 
 

WEEK 2 
 

DATE & TIME  EXAMINATION SUBJECT ROOM 
 
 
Monday, May 12 

 7:30 - 11:30 CALCULUS AB MAIN GYM 
    CALCULUS BC MAIN GYM 
 
Tuesday, May 13 

 7:30 - 11:30 FRENCH  LEARNING COMMONS 
 
Wednesday, May 14 

 7:30 - 11:30 ENGLISH LANGUAGE MAIN GYM 
 
Thursday, May 15 

 7:30 - 11:30 SPANISH  MAIN GYM 
 11:30 - 3:30 COMPUTER SCIENCE PRINCIPLES MAIN GYM 
 
Friday, May 16 

 7:30 - 11:30 PHYSICS 1  MAIN GYM 
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